I
I
|

|
|
|

=

1

ol

AIR POLE ASSEMBLY

PARTS LIST
PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 104-TB 3/4" TOP BUSHING 1
2 120-OR  |O-RING SEAL 1
3 | 108-GB-SQ |GUIDE BUSHING 1
4 125-SS 1/4-20 x 5/16 SETSCREW| 9*
4A 128-SS 3/8-16 x 3/8 HELICOIL 9~
5 EP-171-58 |58" OUTSIDE POLE 1
6 |[EP-100-42-A0|42" INSIDE POLE 1
7 126-NS NYLON SLEEVE 2
8 497-SC__ |STOP COLLAR 2
9 112-SM2 _ |2" OFFSET SIDE MOUNT| 2
10 120-KB HAND KNOB 1
11 120-ST HAND KNOB STUD 1
11A 127-SS  |3/8-16 x 3/8 THR. COIL 1
12 358-RS  [8-32 x 1/4" SCREW 2
13 487-OR __ |AIR PISTON O-RING** 2
14 450-NR  |1.375" AIR PISTON** 1
15 451-VR  |AIR PISTON V-RING** 1
16 132-SR  |3/8" STRAIN RELIEF 1
17 480-CC  |16/3 COIL CORD, 6 FT. 1
18 106-AB  |BOTTOM BUSHING 1
19 418-SR  |1/2" STRAIN RELIEF 1
20 466-TF _ |1/4" AIR-IN COUPLING 1
21 124-SS _ |1/4-20 x 1/4 SETSCREW | 4
NOTES:
*THREE EACH FOR PARTS 3 & 8.
**PART IS COATED WITH SILICON LUBRICANT.
OPTIONAL PARTS LIST
PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
22 201-MG __ |UP SWITCH MAGNET 1
23 200-SW __ |UP INDICATOR SWITCH| 1
24 203-BS _ |4-40 x 1/2" SCREW 2

ISO-9001 CERTIFIED

ﬁAkro

n Brass Company

A Premier Farnell Company

501 N. Cummings Lane, Washington, IL 61571
Phone: (309)444-4440 Fax: (309)444-8766






